FRANK CHOPP
Speaker

STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

Added 6/23/2017

ESHB

ESHB

E2SHB

2EHB

E2SHB

EHB

1116

1797

1388

1452

1570

1661

1958

2107

2143

2201

Added 6/26/2017

2SHB

1777

65th Legislature - 2017 3rd Special Session

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

FLOOR CALENDAR

June 28, 2017 - Wednesday

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

Description Prime Sponsors Committee Inf.

Family & med leave insurance Robinson,Doglio APP DPS18 DNP15

Affordable housing/taxes McBride,Kloba FIN DPS(CDHT)7 DNP2 w/
oRec2

HOUSE BILLS - 3RD READING

Behavioral health authority HCW(Cody)
Opportunity scholarship prog Holy, Tarleton
Homeless housing & assist. CDHT(Macri)
Child, youth, families/dept APP(Kagi)

RTA taxes/whole parcel Harmsworth,Young
Mental health placements Schmick,Cody
Higher ed. financial aid APP(Haler)

MVET collection Pellicciotti,Slatter

HOUSE BILLS - 3RD READING

Early learning financing CB (Kagi)

TINA ORWALL

Speaker Pro Tempore



