STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

65th Legislature - 2017 3rd Special Session

FRANK CHOPP Speaker



TINA ORWALL Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

FLOOR CALENDAR

June 28, 2017 - Wednesday

Added 6/23/2017

2SHB

1777

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING				
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Prime Sponsors	Committee Inf.
НВ	1116 f	Family & med leave insurance	Robinson,Doglio	APP DPS18 DNP15
НВ	1797 f	Affordable housing/taxes	McBride,Kloba	FIN DPS(CDHT)7 DNP2 w/oRec2
HOUSE BILLS - 3RD READING				
ESHB	1388 f	Behavioral health authority	HCW(Cody)	
НВ	1452 f	Opportunity scholarship prog	Holy, Tarleton	
ESHB	1570 f	Homeless housing & assist.	CDHT(Macri)	
E2SHB	1661 f	Child, youth, families/dept	APP(Kagi)	
ЕНВ	1958 f	RTA taxes/whole parcel	Harmsworth, Young	
2EHB	2107	Mental health placements	Schmick,Cody	
E2SHB	2143 f	Higher ed. financial aid	APP(Haler)	
ЕНВ	2201 f	MVET collection	Pellicciotti,Slatter	
Added 6/26/2017				
HOUSE BILLS - 3RD READING				

CB (Kagi)

Early learning financing